
2024 Wakeland Girls Soccer Schedule 
DATE TEAM OPPONENT LOCATION TIME NOTES

Friday Dec. 8 JV2 Marcus Home 4:30

Tuesday Dec. 12 JV2 McKinney Boyd Boyd 4:30

Wednesday Dec. 20 JV2 Kilgore Home 4:25

Thursday Jan 4 JV2 Flower Mound 2 Timbercreek Grass - No Seats 12:00 Home - Navy

Friday Jan 5 JV2 Marcus 2 Timbercreek Grass - No Seats 3:00 Home - Navy

Saturday Jan 6 JV2 Hebron 2 Timbercreek Grass - No Seats 10:30 Away - White

Monday Jan 8 JV2 Emerson JV Home 5:30

Thursday Jan 11 JV2 Flower Mound 2 Carroll MS 6:15 Away - White

Friday Jan 12 JV2 Highland Park 2 Dawson MS 6:15 Away - White

Saturday Jan 13 JV2 Marcus 2 Carroll MS 10:15 Away - White

Thursday Jan 18 JV2 Hebron Heath Auxillary Field 2:50 Away - White

Friday Jan 19 JV2 Boyd 2 Heath Auxillary Field 11:20 Home - Navy

Saturday Jan 20 JV2 Marcus 2 Rockwall HS Field 11:30 Home - Navy

Tuesday Jan 23 JV2 McKinney JV2 MISD STADIUM 4:30

Friday Jan. 26 JV2 Highland Park 2 Home 4:30

Friday Feb. 2 JV2 Celina JV Home 4:30

Tuesday Feb. 6 JV2 McKinney North McKinney North 4:25

Tuesday Feb 13 JV2 McKinney Boyd McKinney Boyd 5:30

Tuesday Feb. 20 JV2 McKinney North Home 4:30

Friday Feb. 23 JV2 Coppell Coppell 4:30

Monday Feb. 26 JV2 McKinney Lone Star 5:45

Tuesday Mar. 5 JV2 Wylie Home 4:30 Teacher Appreciation

Friday Mar 8 JV2 Highland Park Highland Park 4:25


